Online | www.Armagard.com
Call | +44 (0)121-608-7210
Benefits
 Compatible with all major high bright screen types,
like LG, NEC, Samsung, and Dynascan.
 A total-solution, outdoor ready and weatherproof -
available in your corporate colour scheme.
 From a trusted supplier with 25 years’ experience -

Colour Black Black
 Interior Mounting   
 Dual Security Locks   
 Filter Fans   
 Anti-Reflective Window
Anti-Reflective Glass Anti-Reflective Glass
 Air Curtain (Patented)   
 Plenum Chambers 
 Internal Heating   
 Insulation   
 Controller Board   
 Air Conditioning
 
Dimensions
Display (in) Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Power (w) Weight (kg) Product Code
32” 1750 600 228.5 TBC TBC PDS-32-TM-P*-M*
42” 1850 730 228.5 TBC 74-84 PDS-42-TM-P*-M*
46” / 47” / 49” 1900 810 228.5 TBC TBC PDS-46/47/49-TM-P*-M*
55”  2050 910 228.5 TBC TBC PDS-55-TM-P*-M*
65” / 70” / 72” / 75” 2700 (not final) 1250 (not final) 500 (not final) TBC TBC PDS-65/70/72/75-TM-P*-M*
P* - Power – 110 or 240 available. M* - Model – Heated and Air Conditioned.
Air Curtain,
Crossflow Fans
Providing a constant flow of